




Abril Rádiodifusão S/A
ADOLFO SCHAUER - ME - ATELIÊ DE IMAGEM
Adolfo Schauer - Me.
Agencia de Informação Frei tito de Alencar
Agencia Literaria Riff
AL Produções e Eventos
Alta Resolução Imagem
Associação de Comunicação
BRASILIA POÉTICA WEB LTDA
Central Nacional de Produções
CENTRAL TRADE CORPORATION
Cinemark Brasil S/A
CLV & Editora LTDA
Conspiração Filmes
Conspiração Filmes S/A
CORREIO POPULAR SOCIEDADE ANONIMA
D3! Estúdio De Mídia Interativa
Destac Promoções Criativa
DGRAU MULTIMÍDIA LTDA.
Diarios do Para LTDA
ED GLOBO SA
ED JORNAL DO COMERCIO SA
ED VERDES MARES LTDA
Ediminas S/A Editora Gráfica
EDITORA ABRIL
Editora Abril S/A
EDITORA CÍRIOS S/C LTDA.
Editora Clube LTDA 
Editora Confiança LTDA
EDITORA CULTURAL INFORME DO CONESUL LTDA
Editora e Grafica Cristal
Editora Folha da Manhã
Editora Gazeta Do Povo S/A
Editora Jornal de Brasilia
Editora Mensageira
Editora O Dia S/A
Editora O Dia S/A
EDITORA O ESTADO DO PARANA S.A.
Editora O Parlamento
Editora Tribuna do Norte
ELIFAS ANDREATO COMUNICAÇÃO VISUAL LTDA
Emissoras Diario da Regia

03.555.171/0001-75
04.282.162/0001-10
42.821.620/001-10
03.704.250/0001-09
40.177.552/0001-94
10.458.096/0001-90
03.810.176/0001-05
02.196.013/0001-03
10.660.719/0001-02
03.055.182/0001-96
001.000.000-00
00.779.721/0027-80
07.638.913/0001-87
02.020.661/0003-76
20.206.610/003-76
46.024.030/0001-39
08103661000154
08.998.104/0001-49
04.912.213/0001-40
04.218.335/0001-31
04.067.191/0001-60
10.798.130/0001-75
07.209.299/0001-38
19.207.588/0001-87
62.094.669/0001-47
02.183.757/0001-93
03.890.275/0001-36
05.671.925/0001-88
04.735.670/0001-07
03.350.491/0001-99
10.254.640/0001-81
35.054.816/0001-82
76530047000129
08.337.317/0001-20
03.034.017/0001-58
33.216.727/0001-18
33.216.797/0001-18
76.568.708/0001-05
08.887.615/0001-93
82.423.096/0001-65
02.549.089/0001-75
55.009.401/0001-02



EMPR DE JR CALDERARO LTDA
EMPR EDITORA A TARDE SA
EMPR JORNAL CALDAS JUNIOR LTDA
EMPR JORNAL O POVO SA
EMPRESA JORNALISTICA UMUARAMA LTDA
EMPRESA LATINO AMERICANA DE PUBL. LTDA.
ESPN do Brasil Eventos 
ESPN do Brasil Eventos 
ESPORTES ASSOCIADOS S/S LTDA
Estudio São Paulo LTDA
Fazer Turismo Edição de Revistas
Fernanda Martins Moraes - Me
Fox Latin American
FUNDAÇÃO APERIPE DE SERGIPE
Fundação Nossa Senhora Aparecida
G & S Imagens do Brasil
GAL OPPIDO FOTOGRAFIA E COMUNICAÇAO VISUAL LTDA
Globo Comunicação e Parti
Globo Comunicação e Parti
Globosat Programadora Ltda
Globosat Programadora LTDA
GRAFICA ESCOLAR S.A.
INTERNET GROUP DO BRASIL LTDA.
Interprise Grafica e Editora
ITS-INSTITUTO TERCEIRO SETOR
J.B. COMUNICATION DO BRAZIL LTDA.
JC REPRESENTACOES E PUBLICIDADES LTDA
Julius Ernesto Ohta - Me
KINOMAXX PROPAGANDA LTDA
Laborprint Grafica E Editora Ltda
LABORPRINT GRAFICA E EDITORA LTDA.
Leograf Grafica E Editora Ltda
LK Radiodifusão LTDA
Locaweb IDC
Luiz Portela Produções
M F PICANÇO - ME
Magneto Servicos Fotograficos Ltda
Malamud Advogados
MCR Produções de Propaganda
MCR Produções de Propaganda
Microsoft Informática

04.354.908/0001-54
15.111.297/0001-30
92.757.798/0001-39
07.222.565/0001-62
04.233.582/0001-07
00.735.384/0001-90
00.637.227/0001-20
00.637.277/0001-20
07.610.970/0001-58
01.512.529/0001-57
08.045.005/0001-20
05542521000194
03.347.577/0001-62
15.609.787/0001-60
43.665.629/0001-63
02.195.059/0001-08
62.267.455/0001-25
27.865.757/0001-02
27.865.757/0033-81
00811990000148
00.811.990/0001-48
06.273.072/0001-99
03.368.522/0001-39
02.231.678/0001-00
02.603.185/0001-54
00.531.662/0001-98
30.868.129/0001-87
06158481000144
06.215.483/0005-51
00460424000139
00.460.424/0001-39
00356213000150
02.539.160/0001-39
06.887.099/0001-71
09.131.911/0001-22
03.533.439/0001-78
12369818000165
02911771000166
48.092.621/0001-78
48.092.621/0001-79
60.316.817/0001-03



Miranda Empresa Jornalistica
NOVA EDITORA LTDA
Opium Promocoes De Eventos Ltda-Me
P + E Galeria Digital Ltda - Epp
PADRAO EDITORIAL LTDA
PANORAMA JORNALISMO PUBL E EDITORA LTDA
Paraty Empreendimentos
PINDORAMA FILMES LTDA
PRIMA - MATA ATLÂNTICA E SUSTENTABILIDAD
Promograf Grafica e Editora
Racionalize Tecnologia
Racionalize Tecnologia, Assessoria, Consultoria E Serviços Ltda
Radio 105 FM LTDA
Radio a Voz de São Pedro
Rádio Atlantida FM
Radio Auriverde de Pitang
Rádio Bel LTDA
RADIO CAIOBA LTDA
Rádio Clube de Goiânia
RÁDIO CLUBE DE LAGES LTDA
Radio Clube de Pernambuco
Rádio Cultura AM LTDA
Radio Difusora de Amparo
Rádio Difusora Jundiaiense
Rádio e Televisão Bandeirantes
Radio e Televisão Capital
Radio e Televisão Record
Rádio e Televisão Record
Radio E Televisao Record S/A
Radio e Televisão Taroba
RÁDIO EXCELSIOR S/A
Radio Gaucha S A
Rádio Gazeta AM LTDA
Rádio Globo de São Paulo
Rádio Guararema
RADIO ITAPEMA FM DE PORTO ALEGRE LTDA.
Rádio Itatiaia LTDA
Rádio Liberdade de Caruaru
RADIO LIBERDADE DE SERGIPE  FM LTDA
RADIO MPB LTDA.
RÁDIO O JORNAL LTDA.

68.807.726/0001-74
93.736.791/0001-01
04943653000165
11674511000105
02.590.588/0001-06
03.069.674/0001-30
30.321.715/0001-07
04.453.786/0001-53
06.034.803/0001-43
09.126.176/0001-69
09.532.645/0001-40
09532645000140
46.705.521/0001-45
60.019.098/0001-50
91.272.286/0001-10
77.128.163/0001-89
03.718.562/0001-63
77.088.235/0001-01
01.540.202/0001-99
84.937.275/0001-46
10.803.500/0001-15
00.822.358/0001-08
43.462.076/0001-41
50.942,051/0001-00
60.509.239/0001-13
02.579.308/0001-69
60.628.369/0006-80
60.628.369/0001-75
60628369000175
76.243.625/0001-46
02.015.014/0002-95
90.721.994/0001-28
04.697.455/0001-69
43.924.497/0001-47
76.370.998/0001-88
89.972.988/0001-64
17.270.950/0001-39
09.997.776/0001-00
13.382.338/0001-05
04.182.694/0001-86
07.932.178/0001-10



Rádio Panamericana S A
RADIO PIATÃ DE SALVADOR LTDA
Radio Sete Colinas de Uberaba
Rádio Som Maior FM
Radio SP - Um LTDA
Radio Transamerica de Br
RAÍ PROMOÇÕES E PARTICIPAÇÕES LTDA
S/A A GAZETA
S/A ESTADO DE MINAS
Sagaz Digital Produções
Sociedade Anonima Radio
SOCIEDADE RADIO ALVORADA LTDA.
Som e Letras S/C LTDA
SYNOVATE BRASIL
TELEVISAO BANDEIRANTES DO PARANA LTDA.
TELEVISAO ICARAI LTDA
TELEVISÃO LONDRINA LTDA.
TERRA NETWORKS BRASIL S/A
TRES EDITORIAL LTDA.
Tv Omega LTDA
TV SBT Canal 4 de SP
Universo Online S A
UOL HOST TECNOLOGIA LTDA
Valor Economico S.A
VILLA OLÍMPICA SERVIÇO LTDA.

60.628.922/0001-70
13.535.885/0001-75
25.441.643/0001-00
79.649.984/0001-96
60.680.444/0001-47
00.358.614/0001-40
71.841.241/0001-01
28.133.619/0001-93
17.247.933/0001-80
05.589.859/0001-00
33.267.741/0001-92
19.183.961/0001-07
26.416.537/0001-20
04.047.331/0001-38
77.969.145/0001-20
79.469.813/0001-85
80.592.488/0001-22
91.088.328/0013-09
43.525.419/0001-70
02.131.538/0001-60
45.039.237/0001-14
01.109.184/0004-38
11.973.214/0001-60
03.687.592/0001-50
03.787.821/0001-08


